
Volksschulen
4001 Basel

Stundenplan 2025/2026
Sekundarschule Drei Linden

Untis 2025

2f Bertschin, Vranjesevic

8:00
8:45

8:45
9:30

9:35
10:20

10:45
11:30

11:35
12:20

12:25
13:10

13:10
13:55

14:00
14:45

14:45
15:30

15:45
16:30

16:35
17:20

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

D
Vda
Z304

RZG
Vda
Z304

F
Mka
Z304

WPF2

RZG
Vda
Z304

D
Vda
Z304

M&I
Flu
Z304

M
Bti
Z304

Sp(w) Sp(m)
Bti Kle
TS1 TS2

WPF1
E

Vda
Z304

BO 2.
Vda
Z304

D
Vda
Z304

F
Mka
Z304

M
Bti
Z304

M
Bti
Z304

WAH
Smu
Z304

WAH NT
Smu Bti
Z010 Z309

WAH
Smu
Z010

E
Vda
Z304

ERG ERG
Vda Bti
Z304 Z304

NT
Bti
Z312

Sp(w) Sp(m)
Bti Kle
TH1 TH2

WPF3

Fächer
Name Langname
BG WPF1 Bildnerisches Gestalten WPF1
BG WPF2 Bildnerisches Gestalten WPF2
BO 2. Sek Berufliche Orientierung 2. Sek
D Deutsch

Name Langname
E Englisch
ERG Ethik, Religionen, Gemeinschaft
F Französisch
LI It WPF1 LINGUA Italienisch WPF1
LI It WPF2 LINGUA Italienisch WPF2

Name Langname
LI La WPF2 LINGUA Latein WPF2
M Mathematik
M&I Medien und Informatik
MINT WPF1 MINT WPF1
MINT WPF2 MINT WPF2
Mu WPF1 Musik WPF1


